X Series
Revised H: 01/22/18  Page 2 of 6 www.mmdcomp.com
Ο   2mm X 2.5mm 4 Pads Ceramic Package
Ο Ultra-miniature Profile
Ο RoHS Compliant
Ο Tape and Reel Packaging
Frequency Range 16.000MHZ to 60.000MHZ
Frequency Tolerance / Stability (See Part Number Guide for Options)

4. Do not scale drawing.
Mechanical Details
Part Number Guide
ESR Chart
Tape & Reel Dimensions
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ABRACON:
  X10CB1-16.000MHZ-T  X10CB1-16.384MHZ-T  X10CB1-26.000MHZ-T  X10CB1-22.1184MHZ-T